
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - CONSOLATION RACE (4 LAPS)

AMA TOYOTA MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY FMF

HIGH POINT RACEWAY - MT. MORRIS, PA

ROUND 7 OF 24 - JUNE 15, 2008

AMA Motocross Lites

32ND ANNUAL KAWASAKI/MONSTER ENERGY 2008 MOTOCROSS NATIONAL

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

881 J. Lorenz  247.9451

520 T. Gallo  248.6022

147 C. Miller  449.1173

767 M. Sheafor  350.1674

509 A. Miller  350.3115

918 M. Akaydin  450.6536

502 B. Wagner  450.8667

822 R. Price  450.9218

571 T. Phillips  451.0529

574 F. Shryock  351.16610

289 D. Sterritt  251.32811

197 J. Simpson  251.78112

180 D. Leavitt  252.22713

342 S. Darling  352.26914

406 J. Murray  252.45715

189 J. Garrett  352.53016

998 C. Lykens  252.67717

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

571 T. Phillips  147.9631

147 C. Miller  249.2442

520 T. Gallo  349.7353

767 M. Sheafor  250.1374

881 J. Lorenz  351.0275

822 R. Price  451.2576

918 M. Akaydin  251.4207

509 A. Miller  251.5838

180 D. Leavitt  251.6389

574 F. Shryock  251.80210

502 B. Wagner  452.33611

189 J. Garrett  253.75612

406 J. Murray  253.89913

197 J. Simpson  254.18414

289 D. Sterritt  254.24415

342 S. Darling  454.30116

634 J. Jones  155.49017

998 C. Lykens  355.50718

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

520 T. Gallo  21:17.0641

147 C. Miller  21:17.5212

767 M. Sheafor  11:18.3063

509 A. Miller  31:19.4834

881 J. Lorenz  31:19.5135

634 J. Jones  11:19.7566

502 B. Wagner  31:20.2517

822 R. Price  41:20.5888

571 T. Phillips  41:21.7169

189 J. Garrett  21:22.36410

998 C. Lykens  31:23.98911

197 J. Simpson  11:24.07312

406 J. Murray  31:24.22013

289 D. Sterritt  21:24.24614

574 F. Shryock  21:24.42215

918 M. Akaydin  31:24.89016

342 S. Darling  21:25.38517

180 D. Leavitt  21:25.82918
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